3000m
5000m

2014

2017

2018

2012
2013
2014
2016

2017

2018

2019

EYOT

CE cross
CE cross
CE cross
CE cross

CB Cross
CB Cad
CB Scol
CB Scol
CB Cross
CBlJun
CB Cross
CB

CB Esp
CB Cross
CB

CB Cross

8.02.87 Oordegem
13.50.85 Oordegem
3000m -

cross U23

cross team U23

cross U23

cross team U23

cross Cad

1500m 4.10.65
3000m 9.14.45
3000m 8.38.53
cross Jun

5000m 15.33.80
Cross sen

1500m 3.54.03
5000m 15.10.87
Cross sen

1500m 3.57.73
Cross sen

DNF
14¢
29
14¢
SE

36°
séries
28

78
10°
11¢

02/06/2018
26/05/2018

Baku (AZE)

Samorin (SVK)
Samorin (SVK)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Ostende
Oordegem
Mouscron
Oordegem
Wachtebeke
Nivelles
Wachtebeke
Bruxelles
Huizingen
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles



Outdoor
Indoor
Cross

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Cross

ScolaireCABW
ScolaireCABW
Junior
Junior
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW

1500m
1500m

2012

2011-2013
2012-2014

Club

8.40.67
8.27.54
8.36.01
8.09.34
8.02.87

¢

&AMORIN 2017

3000m

5000m

14.42.86
14.43.70
14.12.20
13.50.85




